Black

ENGINE
1-cylinder/4-stroke/2-valve
DISPLACEMENT

49.46

RATED OUTPUT

2.2kW at 7500 r/min

MAX. TORQUE
3.0N:m/6250 r/min
COOLING SYSTEM
Air-Cooled

LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT
1860/ 730/1140

SEAT HEIGHT

787

GEARBOX

Automatic

TANK CAPACITY

7L

Blue White

£1,799 +OTR

HP Finance Example 8.90% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:
Customer Deposit:
Dealer Contribution:
APR:

Fixed Rate Of Interest:
Total Price:

Amount Of Credit:
Terms:

Total Amount Payable:

£70.50
£299.00
£0.00
8.90%
4.70%
£1999
£1700

24 months
£1692

Rates available from 8.90% APR; 8.90% APR Representative. Finance is provided by
MotoNovo Finance Limited, company no. 11556144, registered in Wales at 2 Central
Square, Cardiff, CF10 1FS. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority
under FRN 827851. All applications for credit are subject to eligibility and affordability
criteria. The rate shown may not be the rate you are offered. MotoNovo interest rates start
from 4.70% Fixed / 8.90% APR. MotoGB Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial
Conduct Authority FCA 661247 and acts as a credit broker not a lender. MotoGB may
receive a commission from the finance company for introducing the transaction. You can

ask them to tell you the amount of that commission.



